FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average I	hurden							

0.5

hours per response:

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* DOCTOR OF THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET AND A					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol VORNADO REALTY TRUST [VNO]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)							
ROTH STEVEN													-	X	Directo	r	10% Ov		Owner	
(Last) 888 SEV	,	(First) (Middle)				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/30/2009								X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Chairman						
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10019			4. 1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person								
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)												Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
		Tab	le I - N	lon-Deri	vativ	e Sec	curit	ies Ac	quire	d, D	isposed o	f, or B	enefic	ially	y Owned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Y				Execution Date,		Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)					nd Securities Beneficially Owned Followin			6. Ownersh Form: Direc (D) or Indire (I) (Instr. 4)		ect Indirect rect Beneficial			
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	T	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)				
Common Shares 12/30/2			2009	009			J ⁽¹⁾		88,869	Α	\$0		1,854,193(2)(9)		D					
Common Shares													7,873		I		Held by foundation ⁽⁵⁾			
Common Shares													37,299		I		Held by spouse ⁽⁶⁾			
Common Shares													1,545,67	'9	I		Held by grantor retained annuity trusts ⁽⁷⁾			
Common Shares												5,603,548		I		eld by ertnership ⁽⁸⁾				
		٦	able I								posed of, , convertil				Owned	,				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Gecurity or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any			ransaction of ode (Instr. Derivative		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amo of Securities Underlying Derivative Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)		Derivative Security Irity (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Beneficial Ownership ct (Instr. 4)				
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numl of Share	ber						
Class A Units	(3)	12/30/2009			J ⁽¹⁾			88,869	(4)	(4)	Common Shares	n 88,8	69	(3)	1	.,372	D		

- 1. Common shares of beneficial interest, par value \$.04 per share (the "Common Shares"), were issued upon the redemption and tender of Class A units ("Class A Units") of Vornado Realty L.P. on a one for one
- 2. 2.310 of these Common Shares were issued as restricted stock and remain unvested under the terms of the Vornado Realty Trust Omnibus Share Plan, with each original grant vesting in equal portions over a five year period. These 2,310 Common Shares vest in January of 2010.
- 3. Class A Units may be redeemed at the election of the holder, in whole or in part for cash equal to the fair market value, at the time of redemption, of one Common Share for each Class A Unit redeemed or, at the option of Vornado Realty Trust, one such Common Share for each Class A Unit tendered for redemption.
- 4. These Class A Units are immediately redeemable (subject to certain limitations set forth in the Vornado Realty L.P.'s limited partnership agreement). Class A Units have no expiration date.
- 5. These Common Shares are held by the Daryl and Steven Roth Foundation, a charitable foundation, over which Mr. Roth holds sole voting and investment power. Mr. Roth disclaims any pecuniary interest in
- 6. These Common Shares are held by Mr. Roth's spouse. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Roth is the beneficial owner of the Common Shares.
- 7. These Common Shares are held in grantor retained annuity trusts. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Roth is the beneficial owner of the Common Shares.
- 8. These Common Shares are held by Interstate Properties, a New Jersey general partnership of which Mr. Roth is the managing general partner. The filing of this Form 4 shall not be deemed an admission that Mr. Roth is the beneficial owner of these 5,603,548 Common Shares, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest. The decline of 3,626 Common Shares held by Interstate Properties since Mr. Roth's immediately preceeding Form 4 filing is attributable to a distribution by the partnership of 3,626 Common Shares with respect to which 1,813 were distributed to Mr. Roth, which amount did not exceed Mr. Roth's pecuniary interest in Common Shares held by Interstate Properties.
- 9. 1,813 Common Shares were previously reported as indirectly beneficially owned but were distributed by Interstate Properties subsequent to the date of filing of Mr. Roth's immediately preceeding Form 4.

/s/ Steven Santora, Attorney in

12/30/2009

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.